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
COUNTRY BUNGALOW
On 10 acies, inground poo! and
pond.

ACTON LAKE
4 bodroom brick, owner leaving
Ontorio,
COMMERCIAL
HIGHWAY LOT
300 eq. ft. work building in-
cluding bachelor quarters.
Cwner laaving Ontona.
ROCKWOOD DUPLEX
Aecontly renovated, large fot,
handy location, :
BUILDING LOT [
|66 x 132 Excellont Rockwood,
residential arpa.
REOUCED
{Clder 7 toom home, partinlly
renovated, commercial zona,
BRICK 4 PLEX
In good candition, fully oc-
cupied, excollent location.

ABUVE OWNERS
ANXIOUS TO SELL

Diopinandiat's
talk o deal

JACK HOLMES
REAL ESTATE

BROKER.
8§53-1650

—

NATIONAL BUT
NEIGHBOURLY

600 FULL DOWN PAYMENT

* |[ngpection anytimae.

* New Condominiurms—fulty
registored,

1, 2 ond 3 bodrooms from

In this immaculate raisod bungalow. Spacious
living and dining rooms. Cheery kitchen, large
bedrooms. Raughed in fireplace in futuro family
raam ond dopble garage. Far mare details, call

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY
ZONED COMMERCIALE
taceilent Moin Strect location—2 storoy building
compielely renovated. Contains 2 prafessiono! 2L o o

Oidor tome in darea ol mature 1rees. The many
atnbuies of this gracious home include firoplaco
and ping floors. Don'l miss out, call Sandra B77-
5237 569,900,

ﬂWHEDTHAHSFEFIFIEDI
MUST SELL! 2000 Plus Sq. Fr.
Locnted soulth of Georgetown, Super country
lot, incradible family room with fireplace B w/o,
4 bdims, brdlm & more. Just $95,900. Bob

Macdonold B77-5237 IW¥% Lt & Conc B Esq.

HAFFIEST HUMEIH HI'LLEEUHEHI

A DREAM COME TRUE AT $69,900.
Must bo sconl Supor decor, large “"Country-
style” kitchen, sliders, formal living room, 3
bdrms, spacious rec room with fireplace, games
room, % acrel Bob Macdonald 8775237

il 1
UNIQUE CONCEPT QN LARGE LOT
BACKING ONTO GREENBELT
Tasefully decorated 3 bdrm homo with maay
oxciting features. Sunken living room, spiral
staircaso, 4th bodroom or den, hugo kitchen with
loads of custom cupbeards, 2 baths. Joha Clark

CHARM PERSONIFIED
HERE IN GEORGETOWN
Large fonmal living room and dining room, brick
F.P., cozy den, bright kitchen, 3 bdrms, 2 baths,

Unattached gsrage. Beautiful landacaped lot..

$75,900. John Clark 8§77-5237

e “"""'“"‘"*ﬂ.l.-!-nyhdm'h“q
4 BEDROOM
ON OVER 1 ACREI f
Spacigus 2-storey brick and aluminum homae.
F.P. in sunken Iing room. 2-car garoge. Eein.
P. Thornion 877-6237

'NOSTALGIA PLUS $88 500

Gorgeous 4 bdrm. ofder 2-storoy Hillaburgh
home. (Room for extra room in 3ed ataroy) F.P.
in L.R, large country liko lot. Bern out back. P,

Thotnton 877-5237

Sandra B77-5237. Asking 481,500

MINUTES TO GEORGETOWN
1% ACRES WOODED PRIVALCYI
Solid built hrick 4-level backsplit, 3400 sq, 1. of
living space, 5 Br., Master bt. with drussing aren
and bath ensuite. Total of 6 walkours, hugd
tormaly rm., with fireplace. Lot mu give you a
tour, call Ursula, B77.5237.

JUST LISTED: ITWILL NOT LASTI
IMMACULATEI
Larga 3 bedrom sidesplit with 4th bedroom or
den, family tm, modemn kiichen, formal dining
foom, “Bay™ window, guiot crescent. Just
369,900! Bob MacDonrald 877-5237,

GEDHGETQWH EHEEUTWE -
ON QLNET COURT
387,900. Spaclous 4 bodrm home on large lot.
Main Noor family rm, with F.P, Walk-out 1o
patio, rec. rm. games sm. A baths, main floor
laundry rm, much more. John Clark 877-5237.

ANINCOME OPPORATUNITY 879,900,
6-Plax Georgetown {81,100 a3 month income) 2
tolid black buildings on o big intown lot. P,
Thornton B77-5237,

LOVELY TERRA COTTA TUDOR
Only $82,900 for this 3 bedioom country home
on picturesque lot closa to Credit River, Largo
entrance foyer leading to 23 x 23’ fiving room
wilh firoploce, lorge, bright kitchen. See it with
Jim Akera 877-5237 or 877-7551 {Res.)

|

L.OOKEE HERE.. . D I"uIL'f EEH.EW+
Boautiful 4 Bedroom. ‘Scotch’ black homa on
BE" x 132" 1ot lined wihh mature trecs. Foaturlng o
country sizo kitchen, large ontertaining dining
room 117" x 16°), high & dry bagermont, a partlaliy
finithed attic Just walting for your finishing
touch, Jim Akers 877-5237 o1 877-7651 (Ros.}

2ZACRES COUNTRY HOPE, 982 900.
Yourll lave this delighttul older hame - it's in A-
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